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August 2017
sun

mon

CHS - 17/18 CROSS COUNTRY

tue

wed

thu

fri

Page 1

sat

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

9:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ Silver City

27

28

29

30

31

September 2017
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

4:00 pm - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ Alamogordo

8

10

11

14

15

16
10:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ Cobre

17

18

20

21

22

23
9:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ Rob Winter Cross
Country Classic (Host-
OHS)

24

25

26

27

28

29

9:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ Centennial

October 2017
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

9:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ LCHS Meet

12

13

14
9:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/MHS/OHS @
Rio Rancho

15

16

19

20

21
10:00 am - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ Ruidoso

22

23

24

25

26

27
3:30 pm - (B/G)
CROSS COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ HOBBS

28

29

30

31




November 2017

sun mon tue wed thu fri sat
1 2 3 4
TBD - (B/G) CROSS
COUNTRY :
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ State Meet
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30




